PARCAN
S
PAR9X12BH-IP [-WH]
PAR9X12BH-IP [-WH]
OUTDOOR BATTERY PRO PAR
Photometrics
Light Source: 9x 12 W RGBWAU LED
Beam Angle: 25°
Output: 2,840 lux @ 2.0 m full on
PWM: 20,000 Hz
Led lifespan: 50,000 hours
Effects
Dimming: 0~100%
Strobe: 1~20 Hz
Power
Power consumption: 72W Max
Input Voltage: 100V~240 V AC, 50/60Hz
Connection: True1 in/out
Control
Control Protocol: DMX512, optional WDMX
DMX Channels: 6 / 10
Interface: 5-pin XLR in / out
Operational Modes: DMX, manual, auto, sound active, master/slave, wireless DMX, IR remote control
Built-in Programming: 4 built-in auto modes
Display OLED touch display with glass buttons
Housing
Materials: Die-cast aluminium, matte black or white finish
Dimensions: 268 x 195 x 245 mm
Cooling: Fanless Cooling
IP rating: IP65
Net Weight: 4.75kg
Lux @ 25°
1.0m 2.0m 3.0m 4.0m 5.0m
R 1,750 428 186 109 71
G 3,120 738 340 188 120
B 3,320 756 350 194 125
W 4,230 960 446 252 162
A 724 168 80 46 32
U 1,020 225 115 65 43
Full 12,510 2,840 1,330 710 490
Charging Road Case
to suit 6 units of
PAR9X12H-IP Parcans
PAR9X12OBC
Road Case (Optional)
IR Remote Controller
Accessories (included)